
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Name= SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.; Party Role= Grantee;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

198712220003
96050

12/22/1987
12:00:00

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MARTIN, PAUL
L. & DENISE

164 659

198712220003
96010

12/22/1987
12:00:00

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOORE,
COMILLIOUS
& JANIC

164 659

198712220003
96030

12/22/1987
12:00:00

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BROWN,
FRANK &
FANNIE M.

164 659

198712220003
96070

12/22/1987
12:00:00

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

164 659

198712220003
96090

12/22/1987
12:00:00

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MENTZER,
DIANA H.

164 659

198712220003
96060

12/22/1987
12:00:00

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

KIZZIAH,
DENNIS E.

164 659

198712220003
96110

12/22/1987
12:00:00

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID{STATE
HOMES INC

164 659

198712220003
96120

12/22/1987
12:00:00

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-SOUTH
HOMES INC

164 659

198712220003
96140

12/22/1987
12:00:00

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MCGAUGHY,
DOUG

164 659

198712220003
96130

12/22/1987
12:00:00

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELDON,
BILLY RAY

164 659

198712220003
96150

12/22/1987
12:00:00

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BROWN,
JOHNNY L. &
ELIZAB

164 659

198712220003
96180

12/22/1987
12:00:00

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COTTINGHAM,
BROWNING &
PE

164 659

198712220003
96210

12/22/1987
12:00:00

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

164 659

198712220003
96230

12/22/1987
12:00:00

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GEORGE, JOE
& BETTY

164 659

198712220003
96310

12/22/1987
12:00:00

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

164 659

198712220003
96260

12/22/1987
12:00:00

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

164 659

198712220003
96340

12/22/1987
12:00:00

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-SOUTH
HOMES INC

164 659

198712220003
96490

12/22/1987
12:00:00

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-SOUTH
HOMES INC

164 659

198712220003
96350

12/22/1987
12:00:00

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

164 659

198712220003
96500

12/22/1987
12:00:00

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-SOUTH
HOMES INC

164 659

198712220003
96370

12/22/1987
12:00:00

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

164 659

198712220003
96520

12/22/1987
12:00:00

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JONES, PAT 164 659

198712220003
96760

12/22/1987
12:00:00

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SPENCE,
BERNICE J.

164 659

198712220003
96770

12/22/1987
12:00:00

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

164 659

198712220003
96880

12/22/1987
12:00:00

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

KIRKSEY,
FRANKLIN L.

164 659



198712220003
96970

12/22/1987
12:00:00

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC
IREN

164 659

198712220003
96860

12/22/1987
12:00:00

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BELL, WALES
W. & SARA

164 659

198712220003
96990

12/22/1987
12:00:00

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MCKEE,
JAMES C. &
KATHY

164 659

198712220003
97050

12/22/1987
12:00:00

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

164 659

198712220003
97210

12/22/1987
12:00:00

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

164 659


