Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198712220003 96050	12/22/1987 12:00:00	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MARTIN, PAUL L. & DENISE	164	659				Description
198712220003 96010	12/22/1987 12:00:00	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOORE, COMILLIOUS & JANIC	164	659				
198712220003 96030	12/22/1987 12:00:00	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BROWN, FRANK & FANNIE M.	164	659				
198712220003 96070	12/22/1987 12:00:00	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	164	659				
198712220003 96090	12/22/1987 12:00:00	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MENTZER, DIANA H.	164	659				
198712220003 96060	12/22/1987 12:00:00	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	KIZZIAH, DENNIS E.	164	659				
198712220003 96110	12/22/1987 12:00:00	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID{STATE HOMES INC	164	659				
198712220003 96120	12/22/1987 12:00:00	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-SOUTH HOMES INC	164	659				
198712220003 96140	12/22/1987 12:00:00	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MCGAUGHY, DOUG	164	659				
198712220003 96130	12/22/1987 12:00:00	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELDON, BILLY RAY	164	659				
98712220003 96150	12/22/1987 12:00:00	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BROWN, JOHNNY L. & ELIZAB	164	659				
198712220003 96180	12/22/1987 12:00:00	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COTTINGHAM, BROWNING & PE	164	659				
198712220003 96210	12/22/1987 12:00:00	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	164	659				
98712220003 96230	12/22/1987 12:00:00	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GEORGE, JOE & BETTY	164	659				
198712220003 96310	12/22/1987 12:00:00	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	164	659				
198712220003 96260	12/22/1987 12:00:00	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	164	659				
198712220003 96340	12/22/1987 12:00:00	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-SOUTH HOMES INC	164	659				
98712220003 96490	12/22/1987 12:00:00	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-SOUTH HOMES INC	164	659				
98712220003 96350	12/22/1987 12:00:00	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	164	659				
98712220003 96500	12/22/1987 12:00:00	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-SOUTH HOMES INC	164	659				
98712220003 96370	12/22/1987 12:00:00	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	164	659				
98712220003 96520	12/22/1987 12:00:00	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JONES, PAT	164	659				
98712220003 6760	12/22/1987 12:00:00	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SPENCE, BERNICE J.	164	659				
98712220003 6770	12/22/1987 12:00:00	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	164	659				
198712220003 96880	12/22/1987 12:00:00	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	KIRKSEY, FRANKLIN L.	164	659				

198712220003 96970	12/22/1987 12:00:00	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC IREN	164	659		
198712220003 96860	12/22/1987 12:00:00	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BELL, WALES W. & SARA	164	659		
198712220003 96990	12/22/1987 12:00:00	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MCKEE, JAMES C. & KATHY	164	659		
198712220003 97050	12/22/1987 12:00:00	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	164	659		
198712220003 97210	12/22/1987 12:00:00	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	164	659		